
Owner Number: 355876-1 

Property. 33044 7 

GAS 

OIL 

PLANT PRODUCTS 

www.totdiKa.com 

MORNINGSTAR OPERATING LLC 

400 WEST 7TH ST 
FORT WORTH, TX 76102 

Check Number: 492165 Check Date: 06/25/2025 

Check Amount: $476.48 

Property Values 

I Production
Type Date 81\J Volume Price 

MARlt:Ef'E Sfl!:F.J:AN i-�11"--97., Stale: 190 4 ¢aml'j: Qtlfln 

WORKING INlEREST 
TRANSPORTATION
FUEL 
PRODUCTION TAX 
COMPRESSION 

WORKING INTEREST
PRODUCTION TAX 

WORKING INlEREST 
PROCESSING 
PRODUCTION TAX
FUEL 

Check Gross 

505.04

Taxes 

(25.06) 

Apr25 
Apr25 
Apr25 
Apr25
Apr25 

May25 
May25 

Apr25 
Apr25 
Apr25 
Apr25 

Deductions 

(3.50) 

75.40 

467.36 

479.02 
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1.85 

55.34 

0.59 

Other 

0.00 

PAY TO THE ORDER OF 

Imperial Unit of Measure: BBLs, MFCs, GALs 

Value 

139.75 
(56.74) 

(9.55) 
(5.62) 
(5.56) 

25,865.44 
(1,293.28)

283.12
(114.94)

(2.44) 
7.86

Owner Share 

Owner Distribution 
Interest Interest Volume 

0.01920TT0 0.01946333 2.00 
0.01920TT0 0.01946333 

\ i 
\'b 0.01920TT0 0.01946333 

0.01920TT0 0.01946333 
0.01920TT0 0.01946333 

Total GAS 2.00 

0.01920826 
",,,

� 9.04 0.01920TT0 
0.01920TT0 0.01920826 

Total OIL 

0.01920TT0 0.01939107 
0.01920TT0 0.01939107 
0.01920TT0 0.01939107 
0.01920770 0.01939107 

Total PLANT PRODUCTS 
Total Property 

Check Net 

476.48 

9.04 

9.25 

i ."?>'1

9.25 

Value 

2.72 
(1.11) 
(0.19)
(0.12) 
(0.12) 
1.18 

496.83 
(24.89) 
471.94 

5.49 
(2.23) 
(0.05) 

0.15
3.36 

476.48 

Page 1 of1 
























































































































